**NOTICE AND AGENDA OF SPECIAL
MEETING OF THE WINDHAM TOWN
COUNCIL **

WINDHAM TOWN HALL MEETING ROOM

Tuesday, January 29, 2013 - 7:00 P.M.

1.

2,

3.

5.

6.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Citizens and Delegations: Public Comment
Tewn Council Conmment

Discussion and Possible Action on a Resolution Authorizing an Appropriation,
Bonding, and a Town Meeting regarding the Natchaug Elementary School,

Adjoarnment



